
ACADEMIC YEAR 2021/2022 | SEPTEMBER 1 - APRIL 30

STUDENT PARKING

TWU.CA/PARKING | PARKING@TWU.CA

Daily Dispenser Ticket $8.00 12 Hours

PERMIT FEES | September 1 to April 30

Commuters

Residents

Robson Underground

Weekly

Monthly

$390.00

$425.00

$485.00

$28.00

$88.00

Fixed Rate

Fixed Rate

Fixed Rate

ACADEMIC YEAR PERMIT PRO-RATED FEES

October

February

November

March

December

April

January

$360.00

$150.00

$100.00

$310.00

$230.00

$195.00

$400.00

$180.00

$125.00

$350.00

$280.00

$215.00

MONTH COMMUTER RESIDENT

Must purchase daily/weekly/monthly passes

ACADEMIC YEAR PERMIT PRO-RATED REFUNDS

September

October

February

November

March

December

April

January

$375.00

$300.00

$100.00

$225.00

No Refunds

$200.00

$195.00

$400.00

$350.00

$280.00

$230.00

$210.00

MONTH COMMUTER RESIDENT

No Refunds

No Refunds

No Refunds


