STUDENT PARKING

ACADEMIC YEAR 2021/2022 | SEPTEMBER 1 - APRIL 30

PERMIT FEES | September 1 to April 30

Commuters	\$390.00	
Residents	\$425.00	
Robson Underground	\$485.00	Fixed Rate
Weekly	\$28.00	Fixed Rate
Monthly	\$88.00	Fixed Rate
Daily Dispenser Ticket	\$8.00	12 Hours

ACADEMIC YEAR PERMIT PRO-RATED FEES

MONTH	COMMUTER	RESIDENT
October	\$360.00	\$400.00
November	\$310.00	\$350.00
December	\$230.00	\$280.00
January	\$195.00	\$215.00
February	\$150.00	\$180.00
March	\$100.00	\$125.00
April	Must purchase daily/weekly/monthly passes	

ACADEMIC YEAR PERMIT PRO-RATED REFUNDS

MONTH	COMMUTER	RESIDENT
September	\$375.00	\$400.00
October	\$300.00	\$350.00
November	\$225.00	\$280.00
December	\$200.00	\$230.00
January	\$195.00	\$121 Refords
February	\$100.00	No Refunds
March	No Refunds	
April	No Refunds	

